Rotary gripper suitable for holding and
reversing workpieces on transfer lines
 Compact integration of gripping and rotating functions
 Eliminates the rotating deflection of piping and wiring caused by the combination of
    equipment (rotary table + adapter + air gripper)
 Longitudinal dimension reduced by approx. 20% compared with the combined product
 2 standard rotation angles of 90° and 180°
 Equipped with standard magnet for auto switch retrofitting

(Mounting hole for attachment)
Dimensions (Dimensions other than shown below are the same as standard type.)
How to Order
Switch type 1
Rotation angle
Action
Bore size
Switch type 2
Finger option/
Through-holes in
opening/closing
direction
MRHQ SX X51
For details, refer to the standard type on page 757.
 [mm]
Model A B H
MRHQ10 3 5.7 2.9
MRHQ16 4 7 3.4
MRHQ20 5 9 4.5
MRHQ25 6 12 5.5
769
Made to Order  MRHQ Series
MHZ
MHF
MHL
MHR
MHK
MHS
MHC
MHT
MHY
MHW
-X
MRHQ
MA
D-
MRHQ
Dust cover offers excellent dust proof. Three types of dust cover materials are available.
The dust cover is equivalent to the air gripper MHZJ2 series.
Air Gripper with Dust Cover -X111 to X113
Symbol
3
(A)
C
(B)
Dimensions (Dimensions other than shown below are the same as standard type.)
How to Order
Switch type 1
Rotation angle
Action
Bore size
Switch type 2
MRHQ SX X111
For details, refer to the standard type on page 757.
 [mm]
Model A B C
MRHQ10 34 21 36.5
MRHQ16 45 29.6 44.3
MRHQ20 58 34.6 54
MRHQ25 73 42 66.9
Dust cover type
X111 Chloroprene rubber (CR)
X112 Fluororubber (FKM)
X113 Silicone rubber
770
MRHQ Series
A
1. Use the product without lubrication.
This product is lubricated with grease at the factory, and further
lubrication will result in a failure to meet the product’s
specifications.
Lubrication
Selection
Mounting
Adjustment of Finger Opening/Closing Speed
Maintenance
Model
MRHQ10-  90S
MRHQ10-180S
MRHQ16-  90S
MRHQ16-180S
MRHQ20-  90S
MRHQ20-180S
MRHQ25-  90S
MRHQ25-180S
Unit part no.